Model No.:
Air Impact Wrench FW-826

103.09.10




Model No.:
Air Impact Wrench FW-826

Pacole

MODEL FW-826 Air Impact Wrench

INDEX PART NO. DESCRIPTION INDEX PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 B826001120930 MOTOR HOUSING 29 | B826125210100 PIN (S:04*117)
2 | B826034120930 |  ENDCAP 30 |B811068280000|  SPRING (MSWP)
3 B826035000000 END CAP GASKET 31 B811108001000 CLAMP SCREW (S:M5*P0.8-16)
4 B826102001000 | HEX. SOCKET BOLT (SW 1/4"-L22) 32 | B826028000000 BALL BEARING (S:60027)
5 B826143000000 SPRING WASHER 33 | B826036000000 OIL SEAL (S:d14.5-D25-L5)
6 B826017200100 ANVIL BUSHING 34 | B826027120100 FRONT END PLATE
7 B826037001000 OIL SEAL (S:d32*D43*5.5¢t) 35 | B826116800000 O-RING (S:d65-3.5)
§ | B826038200110|  MUFFLESTEELCOVER | 36 |B826114000000|  THREAD SECURE RECOIL
9 B811106001000 | PHILLIPS PAN SCREW (S:M3.5%L10) | 37 | B826024310100 CYLINDER
10 B811044100100 ALUMINUM PLUG 38 | B818025220100 ROTOR
11 B826045800000 FRONT PROTECTING RUBBER 39 B826026700000 ROTOR FAN
12 B826069800000 REAR PROTECTING RUBBER 40 | B826029120100 REAR END PLATE
13 B811105001000 SCREW (S:PT1/16"-L6.5) 41 | B826030000000 BALL BEARING (5:6002)
14 B826004740000 TRIGGER 42 | B826059100100 PLUG
15 B832104000000 SCREW (M:SD S:M4*P0.7-16) 43 B826101000000 | HEX. SOCKET BOLT (S:M5*P0.8-L68)
16 B811129000000 SPRING PIN (S:@3-116) 44 | B811144000000 SPRING WASHER
17 B826006800000 THROTTLE BUSHING 45 | B826019220101 HAMMER CAGE
18 B826007200100 THROTTLE PIN 46 | B826043220101 DRIVE CAM BASE
19 | B826008000000 STEEL BALL (S:@7/16") 47 | B826061250000 STEEL BALL (S:©213/32")
20 | B811009280000| COMPRESSION SPRING (M:SWP) 48 | B826022220102 DRIVE CAM
21 B811010200110 HOSE FITTING (NPT-18T) 49 | B826021220100 HAMMER BAR

21-1 | B811010201110 HOSE FITTING (PT-19T) 50 | B826062280000| SPRING (S:d23.5-D29.1-L37-2.8t)

22 B811067770000 DUST COVER 51 |B826018230110 ANVIL (141.5mm)
23 B826002120100 VALVE SLEEVE 51-1 | B826018223110 ANVIL (257mm)
24 B824118800000 O-RING (S:d13.8-@2.4 (P14)) 52 B826016210100 ANVIL WASHER
25 B826003200100 REVERSE VALVE 53 | B826121800000 O-RING (S:.d11-@2)
26 B826012200110 AIR REGULATOR 54 | B826066280000 ANVIL COLLAR
27 B826117800000 O-RING (5:d13.8-©21.9) 55 B826140800000 O-RING (S:d5-@1.0)
28 B826128000000 SPRING PIN (S:@3-L24)

103.09.10




